assessment _id
498-000434202
498-001705170
498L1-202001050
499-000735201
499-001214209
499-001215302
499-001224200
499-001224201
499-001226308
499-001311203
499-001317300
499BR-757501250
499CS-303000900
499CS-303002000
499CS-303004500
499CS-303005500
499CS-303008700
499CS-303009100
499CS-373700100
499CS-373701700
499EA-191900600
499EG-252502050
499EG-252602250
499EG-252701550
499EG-252703350
499EG-252703950
499EG-252704150
499EG-252704550
499EG-252705250
499EG-252706750
499EG-252707050
499EG-252707550
499EV-555500150
499EV-555501350
499EV-555501600
499EV-555501950
499H0-808000600
499H0-808000750
499H0-808001800
499H0-808004300
499H0-808101100
499H0-808101400
499H0-808103000
499H0-808109600
499K0-656500350
499K0-656500505
499K0-656500900
499K0-656501050
499K0-656501250
499K0-656501400
499K0-656501500
499K0-656502250

sale_id

2443196
2364756
2291737
2327716
2416329
2431852
2338633
2370535
2293760
2290382
2322806
2304947
2240052
2371254
2457383
2376222
2443472
2392184
2326895
2336868
2477212
2452381
2416843
2371083
2266284
2262439
2286108
2342831
2360257
2336515
2258769
2330693
2436806
2362915
2377172
2262441
836424

2385290
2329035
2352005
2448704
2322151
2330684
2249108
923811

2366952
2386514
2323611
2385741
2452567
2264092
1528525

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

1.27
1.20
0.77
1.18
1.00
0.90
1.50
1.12
1.24
1.14
0.70
0.89
1.10
1.27
1.16
0.74
1.09
0.86
0.90
0.66
0.71
0.77
0.91
0.82
0.96
1.37
0.67
1.20
1.06
1.07
1.21
1.11
0.95
1.00
0.87
0.98
0.69
0.95
0.95
1.18
0.79
1.26
1.11
1.31
1.00
0.82
0.71
0.97
0.62
1.03
1.00
1.15



499K0-656502550
499K0-656502650
499K0-656503450
499K0-656503550
499K0-656503650
499K0-656504200
499K0-656504600
499K0-656504850
499K 0-656505650
499K0-656505700
499K0-656505900
499K0-656510300
499MB-292901000
499MB-292901900
499MB-292902700
499MB-292903000
499MB-292903500
4990L-707000050
4990L-707000450
4990L-707000550
499PA-757500750
499PA-757500750
499PA-757503050
499PA-757505250
499PA-757506680
499P0O-777703300
499P0O-777703900
499P0O-777704300
499P0O-777704850
499P0O-777705800
499P0O-777707300
499P0O-777707400
499P0O-777707500
499P0O-777708200
499P0O-777708400
499P0O-777710000
499P0O-777710100
499P0O-777711150
499P0O-777712250
499P0O-777725000
499SA-353500350
499SA-353501825
499SA-353504500
499SU-393900750
499SU-393901850
499SV-505000150
499SV-505000450
499SV-505001050
499SV-505001500
499SV-505002050
499SV-505004050
499SV-505004850
499SV-505006550

2332498
2437242
2265314
2353019
2440088
2368221
870809

2341566
2446581
2329681
2416609
2408207
2448674
2340683
2392440
2369260
2332290
2376790
2257862
2289155
2343634
2375698
2433055
2417701
2380312
2437452
2421554
2384824
2378609
2438955
2435566
2296937
2377925
2420717
2446655
2434730
2435153
2379777
2462199
2458266
2453072
2391229
2365992
2441940
2433570
2439033
2367227
2384237
2333025
2264799
2337877
2243857
2338581

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.87
1.09
0.81
0.75
0.99
0.60
0.82
0.87
1.15
0.84
1.18
0.68
0.93
151
0.86
1.29
1.25
1.01
0.99
1.16
0.54
0.73
0.96
1.11
0.96
0.55
1.00
1.00
0.98
1.31
0.96
1.30
0.99
0.88
1.07
0.86
1.07
1.34
1.03
0.99
0.74
1.01
131
0.76
1.08
0.82
1.18
1.27
1.01
0.92
0.86
0.68
1.22



499SV-505006650
499SV-505007050
499SV-505007500
499SV-505007950
499SV-505007950
499SV-505008050
499SV-505008500
499SV-505008600
499SV-505009050
499SV-505009150
499SV-505009250
499SV-505009550
499SV-505009800
499SV-505010000
499SV-505010100
499SV-505010650
499SV-505010700
499SV-505010800
499SV-505010800
499SV-505010800
499SV-505014010
499SV-505014020
499SV-505014500
499SV-505015800
499SV-505015800
499SV-505015850
499SV-505019800
499SV-505024550
499SV-505024550
499SV-505024750
499SV-515000250
499SV-515007850
499TC-454500150
499TC-454500450
499TC-454500500
499TC-454500500
499TU-606000250
499TU-606001000
499TU-606001150
499TU-606002430
499TU-606003450
499TU-606003550
499TU-606003705
499TU-606003720
499TU-606004200
499TU-606100450
499TU-606101050
499TU-606101100
KIVMO-504900800
KIVMO-504901700
KIVMO-504902700
KIVMO-504902800
KIVMO-504902800

2376598
2324782
2380989
2332482
2413332
2258078
2421003
2333546
2325280
2373840
2334828
2377628
2330857
2441789
2346054
2336498
2443952
1517493
2056565
2440893
2443154
2437922
1024804
836425

882643

2367034
2375446
2376540
2440345
2333123
2435563
2265113
2372106
2453783
2267187
2454618
2392520
2419799
2358345
2379045
2438785
2383564
2327010
2435340
2443006
895668

1563452
1537065
2259523
2357596
2419989
881410

2374370

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved

1.00
1.26
0.85
1.85
1.76
1.06
1.13
0.99
0.98
0.95
1.37
131
0.68
0.96
1.06
1.01
1.01
1.50
1.12
1.00
1.06
1.02
0.91
1.00
1.02
0.93
0.95
1.04
0.97
1.03
0.99
1.08
1.04
0.86
0.87
0.83
1.37
0.63
0.86
0.70
0.94
0.95
0.82
1.06
0.89
1.26
0.86
0.87
0.89
0.50
0.91
1.01
0.97



KIVMO-504902900
KIVMO-504905600
KIVMO-504905920
KIVMO-504905930
KIVMO-504905980
KIVMO-504905990
KIVMO-504909100
KIVMO-504909770
KIVMO-504910100
KIVMO-504910600
KIVMO-504910600
KIVMO-504910781
KIVMO-504911120
KIVMO-504911120
KIVMO-504911200
KIVMO-505000900
KIVMO-505004400
KIVMO-505004700
KIVMO-505005700
KIVMO-505006100
KIVMO-505006300
KIVMO-505008300
KIVMO-505008800
KIVMO-505009000
KIVMO-505010725
KIVMO-505011950
KIVMO-505012090
KIVMO-505012705
KIVMO-505012720
KIVMO-505012725
KIVMO-505012735
KIVMO-505012760
KIVMO-505012765
KIVMO-505012770
KIVMO-505012775
KIVMO-505014125
KIVMO-505014175
KIVMO-505014325
KIVMO-505015180
KIVMO-505015185
KIVMO-505015190
KIVMO-505015195
KIVMO-505015215
KIVMO-505015350
KIVMO-505015350
KIVMO-505015700
KIVMO-505020130
TURVI-606000300
TURVI-606000350
TURVI-606001150
TURVI-606001450
TURVI-606001850
TURVI-606003015

2374371
2262984
2320234
2443542
2324331
2441788
2368244
2115286
2374799
1022594
2417142
2373397
930138

1021110
2368106
2367066
2432291
2266264
2300005
2347035
2376584
2380376
2332875
1578162
2310089
2125404
1580877
2056771
2366155
2375415
2366162
2410888
2391611
2391620
2433697
2358354
2389323
2307652
2318834
2283504
2287758
2367231
1582599
2074582
2414801
2325712
2406581
2443251
882641

2328511
2394474
2443290
2381987

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.08
1.18
1.65
0.98
1.26
1.07
1.00
1.22
1.09
1.00
0.90
1.34
1.00
0.85
1.25
1.01
0.80
0.87
131
1.05
1.00
1.12
1.31
0.87
1.15
0.71
1.40
1.44
0.68
0.68
0.68
0.91
0.94
0.94
0.95
1.07
1.00
1.00
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.14
0.71
1.27
1.04
0.81
1.15
0.77
1.02
0.90
1.00
1.04
1.00



TURVI-606003050
TURVI-606003300
TURVI-606004650
TURVI-606004750
TURVI-606004800
TURVI-606005045
TURVI-606005045
TURVI-606005050
TURVI-606005050
TURVI-606005055
TURVI-606005085
TURVI-606005155
TURVI-606005755
TURVI-606005760
TURVI-606005950
TURVI-606006180
TURVI-606006250
TURVI-606006330
TURVI-606006330
TURVI-606008100
TURVI-616000400
TURVI-616007150
TURVI-616008200
TURVI-616010350
TURVI-616010450
TURVI-616011350
TURVI-707000700
TURVI-707002800
TURVI-707002950
TURVI-707003900
TURVI-707005640
TURVI-707007700
TURVI-707007750
TURVI-707007800
TURVI-707007850
TURVI-707007900
TURVI-757500650
TURVI-808000450

2283854
2390939
2385699
2341403
2320149
872409

2321792
2244826
2333723
2259062
2291654
2349858
2314286
2367381
2295875
2316241
2437552
2310182
2443474
2378404
2324874
2366465
2446767
2433384
2318477
2319255
2326423
2355126
2262372
2432448
2352393
2262205
1500962
1500963
1512276
1526014
2365762
2329777

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved

0.71
0.86
0.70
0.82
0.95
1.20
0.97
0.90
1.05
1.03
1.10
1.24
1.02
1.17
0.99
0.95
1.04
1.21
1.03
0.71
0.85
0.94
1.08
0.90
1.06
1.23
0.88
0.59
0.99
0.79
0.99
0.76
0.73
0.74
0.77
0.74
1.05
0.71



